FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 5 August 2020 at 9:28 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Cranbourne - Wednesday, 5 August 2020

12:25 PM - CTC Restaurant at Home Maiden Plate (1500m)

11 High Fashion 8/2:5 12 4 Mar'13  21L 57.0
2:45PM - DeBortoli WinesFilliesand Mares BM70 Hcp (2060m)

06 Jinda 2/1: 21 2 7 Aug'19 36L 57.0
3:20 PM - OBrien Real Estate BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

06 Breaker of Chains  2/1: 40 15 6 Jul '17 18L 610
3:55PM - Frankston Sand Soil & Mini Mix BM64 Handicap (1200m)

01 Remastered 2/1: 10 7 11  Jn'20 48L 565

03 Suplex City 2/1: 14 18 5 Jun'19 6.0L 56.5
4:30 PM - Mercedes-Benz Mor nington BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

15 Parallel World 2/1: 31 15 1 Dec'17 59.5

Win
Wt

57.0

56.0

63.5

58.0
55.0
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Wt
Now

57.5

58.0

58.0

62.0
60.0

56.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
25
3.6 11
14
10.2 7
7.6
-2.3

Form
Score

18.5

12.7

28.2
30.6

137

BLP Value Emerg

10

21
12

-1

Factor

145

57

16.4

17.2
25.6

12.7

Trainer Jockey

Kelly Maskiell

Hyland Noonan

Francese  Childs

Noonan Childs
Hendry Oliver
McCusker Ota

Age

am

6M

7G

5G
6G

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gawler - Wednesday, 5 August 2020

Wit

Now

Factor

1:15PM - Kongorong —Zed Cup Winner 100 yearsago Three & Four Year Old Class One Handicap (1100m)

01 Our Boy Bailey 2/1:5 7 1 Jul 20 575
3:00 PM - Coopers Brewery Benchmark 62 Handicap (1100m)
04 Aadelad 2/1: 22 2 5 Jun'l8  45L 585 585
07 Rushwa 4/2: 49 6 6 May'20 26L 540 595
06 Hushiano 2/11: 7 8 5 Jun 20 3.1L 60.0 61.5
4:10 PM - 2020 Zed Cup — 100 Y ears On Benchmark 62 Handicap (2121m)
08 Annaman 2/1: 62 7 3 Nov'l5 28L 54.0 54.0
4:45PM - Wolf Blass Wines Rating 0-58 Handicap (1200m)
07 Red Dazzle 2/1: 106 2 10 Jan '18 47L 55.0 59.5
13 SeeMeRollin' 2/1: 55 4 9 Mar'l7  45L 56.0 59.5
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61.0

59.5
54.0
58.0

54.0

56.5

58.0

2.7

53
6.9
2.7

2.8

9.4

8.8

0 107

123
2 189
1 157

128

214

21.8

3

10
12
7

19

17

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Idle Score Factor

9.7

7.3
12.9
10.7

9.8

114

12.8

Trainer

Hardacre

Kent
Balfour
Koch

Pollock

Moody

Oxlade

Jockey

Eaton

Opperman
Tourneur
Crowther

Eaton

Caboche

Opperman

Age

4G

7G
6G
5M

9G

10

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wt
Now

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 5 August 2020

1:25PM - TAB HANDICAP (1900m)

01 Home Ground 6/3: 11 1 5 Oct '18 59L 59.0 52.0

02 The Getaway 2/1: 45 8 12 May '18 419L 585 56.5
2:00 PM - BOWERMANS COMMERCIAL FURNITURE PLATE (1100m)

10 Dismissal 5/1:5 3 7 Feb '20 9.8L 545 56.5
3:10 PM - EXCEEDANCE @ VINERY HANDICAP (1100m)

11 Ragged Rascal 8/3: 23 4 2 Sep'18 1.0L 59.0 56.0
3:45PM - TOO DARN HOT @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1250m)

06 Vitesse 2/1: 23 3 2 Jul '20 33L 575 58.5

07 Feel theKnight 2/1:9 4 2 Oct '19 0.3L 59.0 54.5

03 Greenspan 4/2: 21 7 4 Feb 20 6.1L 56.0 58.0

02 Napoleon Solo 42: 17 11 11 Nov'l9 49L 575 58.0
4:20 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDI CAP (1550m)

05 DioD'oro 6/3: 27 11 6 Jun '18 40L 520 59.0
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61.5
61.0

55.0

55.0

58.0
57.5
60.0
60.5

59.5

Fred Months

Factor

24
423

11.7

45
-4.4
10.8
7.6

153

Idle

0 o O

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

8.4
62.3

217

1.6

9.5
16
218
29.6

32.3

~

18

-2

-2
14
18

21

Factor

34
50.3

14.7

75
-0.4
17.8
18.6

26.3

Trainer

Sargent
Perry

Portelli

Perry

Waller
Dale
Bateman
Snowden

Portelli

Jockey

Williams
Weir

O'Hara
Dolan

Avdulla
Berry
Ryan
Boss

O'Hara

Age

5G
7G

3F

5H

5M
5G
6G
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 5 August 2020

2:53PM - JOLI FASHIONS Class 5 Handicap (1200m)

02 Secret Spirit 8/3: 15 2 6 Sep'l5  4.8L
03 Voila 2/1: 27 4 2 Jun'19  0.8L
04 TheTax Accountant  2/1: 27 5 5 Aug'l9  45L
01 Epic Rant 4/2: 21 8 1 Mar '18
4:03 PM - URBAN CERTIFIERS Class 2 Handicap (1400m)
11 Soaring Heart 3/2:34 1 7 Jul '18 34L
5:15PM - TAB BENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1000m)
03 Moonshine Lady 2/1: 13 13 4 Mar'20 4.0L
10 Invigorating 2/1:9 16 7 Sep'18  44L

58.5 61.0
59.0 57.0
57.0 61.0
60.5

555 57.5
555 55.5
56.0 575
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Wt
Now

59.5
585
575
61.5

55.0

60.5
57.5

Fred Months

Factor

75
-11
8.0

4.6

7.9
6.7

Idle

11

Form
Score

155
4.9
18.0

12.6

24.9
29.7

BLP

13

12

11

11
13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

95
29
13.0

56

20.9
22.7

Trainer

Vandyke
Waller
Button
McCall

Duff

Hulbert
O'Dea

Jockey

Maloney
Dittman
Bayliss
Huxtable

Marshall

Thompson
Plessis

Age

5G
5M
5G
6G

5G

5M
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 5 August 2020

4:24PM - ALL FLAGS SIGNS & BANNERS HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Wine Night 6/2:9 4 10 Feb'20 9.2L 58.0

06 Schimmel 2/1: 19 5 2 Aug'l9 00L 595
5:00 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Counter Drive 4/2: 20 7 10  Jun'19 10.1L 60.0
5:35PM - BUDGET CAR & TRUCK RENTAL HANDICAP (1700m)

09 Hoolahoops 2/1:9 2 4 Jun'20 55L 58.0

08 Perceptive Miss 2/1: 39 6 10 Dec'l9 58L 555

11 Magic LasVegas 2/1: 52 9 13 Apr'l7  82L 565
6:15PM - FURPHY HANDICAP (1000m)

04 Warbler 2/1:8 5 1 Jul '20 58.0
6:55 PM - GLENROY CHAFF HANDICAP (1000m)

06 Stable Secret 2/1: 58 4 13 Sep '16 7.5L 55.0

01 Santiago Gal 2/1: 21 6 15 Mar'19 10.5L 585

07 She'sVital 2/1: 35 9 1 Jul '20 54.5

03 Super Ex 2/1: 12 10 14 Sep'l7 14.1L 56.5

02 MiaDolce 6/3: 25 11 6 Jul '19 7.0L 595

Win
Wt

59.5
615

60.5

55.5
58.0
59.0

56.0
56.0

575
57.0
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Wt
Now

615
56.0

59.0

55.5
56.0
56.5

60.0

57.0
61.5
56.5
58.5
59.5

Fred Months
Factor Ide
131 5
-11 12
9.7
16 1
82 7
10.2
16 0
9.9
10.9
16 0
16.4
5.0 12

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

271
5.9

26.7

7.6
24.2
322

7.6

26.9
31.9
116
40.4
22.0

23

19

18
23

22
25

30
11

Factor

17.1
3.9

16.7

3.6
14.2
19.2

6.6

139
16.9
10.6
26.4
16.0

Trainer

Erkelens
Jordan

Durrant

Warwick
Taylor
Jordan

Miller

Graham
Erkelens
Martin
Fernie
Buckley

Jockey

Graham
Staples

Johnston-Porter

Derrick
Warwick
Hill

Parnham

Starley
Derrick
McNaught
Pateman
Azzopardi

Age

am
5M

5G

am
6M
7G

9G
™
6M
6G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Scottsville - Wednesday, 5 August 2020

8:25PM - Call Telebet Track & Ball Fixed Odds On 031 314 1155 Maiden Plate (F & M) (1094m)
04 Boogie Shoes 1.0 4 Jul '13 128.0 4.0 0 4.0 Rich
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Jockey

Samuel

Age

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Lingfield - Thursday, 6 August 2020

2:05 AM - Betway EBF British Stallion Studs Fillies' Novice Stakes (Plus 10/GBB Race) (1761m)
03 Daisy Duke 2/1:0 6 Nov '16 126.0 6.0 0 6.0 Simcock
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Jockey

Shepherd

Age

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

CoffsHarbour - Thursday, 6 August 2020

12:35 PM - SCHWEPPESKEN HOWARD SHOWCASE CUP (2000m)
06 But | Know 4/2:18 9 10 Oct'19 59L 57.0 59.0 55.0 5.9
01 Ready for Danger 4/2: 31 11 6 Nov'l9 42L 61.0 555 61.0 -0.1

1:10 PM - EAGLESPLUMBING SUPPLIESTHE BLINKAN MISSIT SHOWCASE (800m)

01 All Stand 2/1: 35 2 9 Dec'l7 35L 58.0 55.0 655 6.9
02 Itz Invincible 714: 19 6 9 Dec'l7 49L 640 540 655 -1.7
10 Capannello 4/3: 41 8 7 Jan'17 47L 655 61.5 550 -6.5
03 Anocther Sin 2/1: 28 11 5 Aug'l7  46L 55.0 55.0 610 9.2

3:05PM - TOORMINA HOTEL BENCHMARK 58 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1000m)

09 Yulong Monoceros — 4/2: 24 17 12 Dec'18 35L 550 585 59.5 9.7
3:40 PM - COFFSHARBOUR TOYOTA DANIEL BAKER SHOWCASE SPRINT (1200m)
01 Got Unders 11/5: 81 5 6 Sep'l7  45L 595 58.0 60.0 37
06 Snowzone 2/1:18 6 1 Jul 20 56.5 55.5 -0.8
4:15PM - CARLTON DRAUGHT COFFSHARBOUR CUP (1600m)
05 Top Prospect 3/2: 32 3 2 Nov'18 0.2L 60.5 555 550 -8.0
11 Cogliere 2/1:38 8 4 Apr'l8 26L 550 59.0 55.0 538
04 Lord Fandango 5/3: 34 9 7 Feb'18 50L 620 55,5 55.0 -55
13 Evopex 2/1: 34 12 7 Oct '18 3.6L 58.0 585 550 17
02 LaPulga 3/2: 23 17 7 Jun '20 25L 545 610 575 9.8
03 TheKingdom 8/4: 23 19 1 Mar '20 55.0 56.5 12
01 Sikandarabad 19/5: 32 20 5 Sep'19 11L 57.0 540 60.0 11
4:50 PM - GRANT BASTIAN MEMORIAL CLASS 3 SHOWCASE HANDICAP (1200m)
07 ThePharoah 2/1: 41 8 5 Aug'l7 31L 580 56.0 555 -0.3
04 Leo 2/1: 10 16 8 Jul 20 39L 585 56.5 58.0 20
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Idle

©

10

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

14.7

6.2

-3.0
17.8
10.5
20.7
338

21.2
26.1

12.7
26.0

15

15

14

21

-5

= ©

16

Factor

14.9
10.9

8.9
4.3

20.2

26.7

8.7

52

-5.0
138

137
26.8

20.2
211

7.7
18.0

Trainer

Stitt
Dunn

Stewart
Scott
Jones
Cavanoug
h

Hopkins

Hopkins

Lees

Lees
Quinn
Gask
Jarvis
Costa

Kelly
Kavanagh

Perrett
Schmetze
r

Jockey

Gibbons
Hyeronimus

Wilson-Taylor
McDonnell
Bennett
Hyeronimus

Hyeronimus

Hyeronimus

Gibbons

Gibbons
Rolls

Layt
Traecey
Guthmann-
Chester
Mallyon
Bullock

McDonnell
Looker

Age

5M
7G

7G
8G
7G
6G

5M

11

4G

7G
7G
8G
7G
5G

5G
8G

7G
4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Kembla Grange - Thursday, 6 August 2020

2:10 PM - POPLAR PETFOOD & PRODUCE CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1200m)

07 War Memorial

57.0

3:20 PM - SUPERIOR HIRE CARS BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Tchaikovsky
06 Sister Sledge

11:4 5 1 Dec'19
5/1: 13 5 7 Mar '18
5/1:8 8 9 Mar '18

9.7L 59.0 56.5
9.6L 585 58.5

3:55PM - TC AIR & ELECTRIC BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)

05 Roseirro

2/1: 27

9

4

Jan 20

29L 56.0 55.0

Wt
Now

56.0

61.0
58.5

58.5

Fred
Factor

-0.8

9.3
9.6

41

Months
Idle

4:35PM - DAPTO LEAGUESCLUB CONDITIONAL BENCHMARK 68 HANDICAP (1400m)

03 Gitan

6/3: 43

10

3

Oct '18

23L 59.0 60.0
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60.0

39

Form
Score

5.2

21.3
26.6

17.1

16.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

16
18

Factor

4.2

14.3
17.6

131

13.9

Trainer

Snowden

Dubois
Price

Robinson

Dubois

Jockey

MCcEvoy

Sherry
Schofield

Pollard

Sherry

Age

3G

5G
5M

6G

7G



Tote Horse

Warrnambool - Thursday, 6 August 2020

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

2:30 PM - The Road to Jericho BM 78 Handicap (3100m)

02 Patch Adams
11 Cuban Fighter
01 First Crush

4:30 PM - Cassign BM 70 Handicap (1700m)

06 Seductive Miss

3/1: 68
3/2: 70
13/7: 54

2/1:25

2
7
8

2

4
7
3

10

Oct '15

Last Carried

Marg Wt

31L

Aug'l5 133L
Mar'19 12.5L

Sep'18

8.1L

58.0
56.0
68.5

56.0
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Win
Wt

59.0
60.5
68.5

56.0

Now

61.0
56.0
61.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

6.2
16.8

10.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

12.2
30.8
17.7

228

BLP

10
23

20

Vaue Emerg
Factor

8.2
23.8
14.7

12.8

Trainer

Purcell
Kolpin
McDonal

Salanitri

Jockey

Y endall
German
Allen

Holland

Age

8G
9G
9G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gatton - Thursday, 6 August 2020

2:35PM - LOCKYER VALLEY WASTE MANAGEMENT Class 3 Handicap (860m)
04 Uncle Frank 2/1:5 6 8 Feb'20 102L 580 59.0 580
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor Idle Score Factor
10.9 6 249 18 16.9 Kirkwood Evans

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 6 August 2020

5:20 PM - KEITH JEFFREYSHANDICAP (1200m)

02 War Anthem
08 Rubic Rose

2/1: 12
2/1: 16

1
12

8
7

Jan 20
Dec'18

54L 60.0 60.5
58L 56.5 60.5
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Wt
Now

60.0
55.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
5.8 6
8.1

Form
Score

14.8
271

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

13
15

Factor

6.8 Watkins
20.1 Kerdey

Jockey

Whiting
Graham

Age

5G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

L eopardstown - Thursday, 6 August 2020

10:00 PM - Frank Conroy Silver Flash Stakes (Fillies' Group 3) (1540m)
03 Hazel 5/1: 2 6 2 Jan'12 05L 58.0

Wwin Wt
Wt Now

580 1280
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

54.9 629 56 60.9 O'Brien

Jockey

Lee

Age

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last
: Wins Place

Bath - Friday, 7 August 2020

1:40 AM - Kelston Handicap (2237m)
07 Banish 8/2: 27 1 5

Last
Race

Oct '17

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

4.2L 60.0 60.0 125.0
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Wt
Now

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

54.8 60.8 59 55.8 George

Jockey

Doyle

Age

7G
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